
High Blood Pressure
2001

319 20.6 1,353 17.7-23.9
350 23.0 1,515 19.8-26.6

179 25 626 24.5-29.6
490 21.4 2,224 18.5-23.8
669 21.8 2,868 19.5-24.2

17 4 299 2.4-7.5
53 10.1 510 6.8-14.7

132 15.2 750 12.1-18.8
193 26.4 689 22.0-31.4
140 41 352 32.4-50.1
127 60 233 50.3-67.5

84 32 242 25.1-40.5
209 20.4 911 17.1-24.2

203 21.9 885 17.6-26.9

171 20.1 826 16.3-24.5

81 32 257 24.6-39.6
111 26 431 20.0-32.3
69 20 350 14.4-26.5
114 22 477 16.8-27.4
125 20.5 524 16.2-25.5
109 20.2 543 15.5-25.9

32

= Number of respondents who report ever told by doctor that they have high 
blood pressure.

= This is a weighted (adjusted) percentage of the state population (adult) at 
risk in this demographic subgroup, based on the survey data.

= Total number of respondents in this subgroup.
= 95% Confidence Interval; the range of values within which the true 

value of a prevalence estimate would be expected to fall within, 
95% of the time.

Risk Factors


